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MEZZEH

AVOCADO TABOULEH (V) 40
Finely chopped parsley, quinoa, tomato,
onions, lemonjuice, avocado and olive ol

FATTOUSH (G) 40
Cucumber, tomato, lettuce, mint, lemon
juice, olive oil, za'atar croutons

CRISPY HALLOUMI STICKS (D, G) 40
Tomato sweet chili sauce

HUMMUS ‘N’ TOMATO (G, V) 40
Hummus, garlic confit, spicy roast
tomato, crispy onion, crispy chickpeas,
pitta bread

@ STARTERS

CRISPY FRIED CHICKEN

(140 GR) (E, G) 45
Date and chili glaze, garlic mayo, spring
onion, pomegranate seeds

AL SHURFA FRIES (D, E) 35
French fries, sweet paprika, harissa mayo,
garlic sauce

LOADED FRIES (E) 40
French fries, slow-cooked pulled lamb,
garlic mayo, spicy pomegranate sauce,
coriander

‘ (D) Dairy, (E) Egg, (G) Gluten, (N) Nuts, (S) Shellfish, (V) Vegan




LAMB SOFT TACOS (140 GR) (E, G) 55
Tortilla wraps, slow-cooked pulled

lamib, iceberg lettuce, onion, tomatoes,
coriander, jalapenos, sour cream

CHICKEN SHAWARMA SOFT TACOS
(140 GR) (E, G) 40
Tortilla wraps, shawarma chicken, iceberg
lettuce, cherry tomatoes, sumac, sriracha
& tahini mayo, pomegranate seeds

LAMB KOFTA SANDWICH

(170 GR) (D, E, G) 55
Lamb kofta in hot dog brioche, Lebanese
pickles, pickled red onion, chili &
pomegranate mayo, hara potatoes

AL SHURFA BURGER
(200 GR) (D, G, N) 65

Beef pattie, Monterey Jack, lettuce,
tomato, red capsicum paste,
grilled onion, French fries

MIX GRILL (FOR 2) (E, G) 195
(lamb chops 170 gr, chicken 200 gr,

beef 180 gr, lamb 120 gr)

Lamib Chops, Shish Taouk, Lamib Koftg,
Beef Kebalb, grilled onion, grilled tomato,
parsley leaves, garlic sauce French fries

BABY CHICKEN (800 GR) (E) 75
Shatta and honey grilled chicken,
sriracha & pomegranate sauce, parsley,
Potato Harra

CHICKEN TAOUK PLATE
(260 GR) (D, G) 55
Marinated chicken breast, yoghurt garlic,

Shatta sauce, red kapia sauce, grilled onion,

parsley leaves, sesame tortilla, French fries

(D) Dairy, (E) Egg, (G) Gluten, (N) Nuts, (S) Shellfish, (V) Vegan




DESSERTS

BAKLAVA SANDWICH (D, E, G, N) 40 KUNAFA LOTUS CHEESECAKE
Pistachio ice cream (D, G, N) 40
Crispy kunafa cheesecake, lotus topping

HOMEMADE ICE CREAMS
(D, E G) per scoop 15

UM ALl (D, G, N) 35
Baked crispy puff with cream and nuts

(D) Dairy, (E) Egg, (G) Gluten, (N) Nuts, (S) Shellfish, (V) Vegan




BEVERAGES

MOCKTAILS

ARABIAN DELIGHT
Fresh Mint Leaves, Fresh Lemon Juice,
Sugar Syrup, Crushed Ice, Water

WATERMELON NOJITO

Fresh Watermelon Juice, Mint Leaves,
Lemon Wedges, Brown Sugar, Sprite,
Crushed Ice

GINGER SMASH
Fresh Ginger, Mint Leaves, Raspberry
Puree, Sodag, Ice

ELIXIRS

TURMERIC LATTE
Single Espresso, Cold Milk, Turmeric,
Crushed lce

RED BULL

29

32

32

26

32

SMOOTHIES

AVOCADO SMOOTHIE 35
Fresh Avocado, Milk, Honey, Vanilla Ice
Cream

AL SHURFA FITNESSISTA 40
Dates, Almond, Dry Fig, Milk, Honey
MILKSHAKES

VANILLA 25
Vanilla lce Cream, Milk, Sugar Syrup
STRAWBERRY 25
Strawberry Ice Cream, Milk, Sugar Syrup
CHOCOLATE 25
Chocolate Ice Cream, Milk, Sugar Syrup
FRESH JUICES 25
Mango, Watermelon, Orange,

Pineapple

LEMONADE

PEACH LEMONADE 29
Peach, Sugar Syrup, Salt, Soda, Crushed Ice
[CED TEA

GINGER ICED TEA 25

Fresh Ginger, Hot Water, Sugar Syrup,
Crushed Ice

LEMON ICED TEA 25
Lemon Juice, Hot Water, Sugar Syrup,
Crushed Ice



BEVERAGES

ICED COFFEE

ICED CAPPUCCINO
ICED LATTE

ICED MOCHA
FRAPPE

HOT COFFEE

CAPPUCCINO
LATTE
AMERICANO
MACCHIATO
MOCHA

SINGLE ESPRESSO
DOUBLE ESPRESSO
TURKISH COFFEE

HOT TEA

ENGLISH BREAKFAST
GREEN TEA

EARL GREY
CHAMOMILE TEA
MINT TEA

MOROCCAN TEA

SMALL
MEDIUM
LARGE

26
26
26
28

26
26
22
22
29
18
22
25

18
18
18
22
18

SOFT DRINKS

COCA-COLA
COCA-COLA LIGHT
COCA-COLA ZERO
SPRITE

GINGER ALE

STILL WATER

ALKALIVE 330 ML
ALKALIVE 750 ML
LOCAL WATER 1.5 LTR

SPARKLING WATER

SPARKALIVE 330 ML
SPARKALIVE 750 ML

18
18
18
18
18

25
30
18

25
30
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